
LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Ram Navami 10th April, 2022 Sunday

Mahavir Jayanti 14th April, 2022 Thursday

Good Friday 15th April, 2022 Friday

Id-ul-Fitr* 3rd  May, 2022 Tuesday

Buddha Purnima 16th May, 2022 Monday

Id-ul-Zuha* 10th July, 2022 Sunday

Kawad Shivratri 26th July, 2022 Tuesday

Muharram* 9th August, 2022 Tuesday

Raksha Bandhan 12th August, 2022 Friday

Independence Day 15th August, 2022 Monday

Janamashtami 19th August, 2022 Friday

Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October, 2022 Sunday

Ram Navami 4th October, 2022 Tuesday

Dusshera 5th October, 2022 Wednesday

Diwali 24th October, 2022 Monday

Govardhan Puja 25th October, 2022 Tuesday

Bhai Duj 26th October, 2022 Wednesday

Guru Nanak B’day 8th November, 2022 Tuesday

Christmas 25th December, 2022 Friday

Republic Day 26th January, 2023 Thursday

Maha Shivratri 18th February, 2023 Saturday

Holi 7th and 8th March, 2023 Tuesday & Wednesday

Summer vacation*- 6th June 2022- 28th June 2022
Winter vacation*- 2nd January 2023- 9th January 2023
*Eid holiday is subject to appearance of moon.
*Summer and Winter Break are subject to change 


